
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    1    

 
 

2    
 
 
 
 
 
 

3    
 
 
 
 

 

 4     
 
 
 
 

5    
 
 
 
 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 
 

9    

 
 
 
 

 

10    

 
 
 
 
 

11    

 

12    
 
 
 
 

 

 13     
 
 

14    
 
 

15    
 
 
 
 

16    

 
 
 

17    

 
 

18 
 

 

 19     
 
 
 
 

20    

 
 

21    
 
 

22    
 
 
 

23 
 

24    
 
 
 
 
 

25    
 
 

26 

 
 

27    
 
 

28    
 
 

29    
 
 
 
 

30 

 
 
 

31 

 
 

Orchestra                          
     Rehearsal                                               

       7:00 p.m. 

Orchestra                          
     Rehearsal                                               

       7:00 p.m. 

Orchestra                          
     Rehearsal                                               

       7:00 p.m. 

Orchestra                          
     Rehearsal                                               

       7:00 p.m. 

9:00 AM  
Sunday School 

 
10:30 AM Worship 

 
5:00 PM Worship 

9:00 AM  
Sunday School 

 
10:30 AM Worship 

 
5:00 PM Worship 

9:00 AM  
Sunday School 

 
10:30 AM Worship 

 
5:00 PM Worship 

9:00 AM  
Sunday School 

 
10:30 AM Worship 

 
5:00 PM Worship 

7:00 PM 
Men’s Prayer 

Meeting 

Office Closed 

 

Office Closed 

 

Office Closed 

 

Office Closed 

 

6:30 - 8:30 PM 

Pickleball 

FLC  

6:00 PM 

Regular Activities 
 

7:00 PM 

Regular Activities 

6:30 - 8:30 PM 

Pickleball 

FLC  

6:00 PM 
 

 

Memories  
&  

Dreams 
Banquet 

6:30 PM 
Iron Men’s Fellowship 
Speaker: Matt Peak  

6:00 PM 

Regular Activities 
 

7:00 PM 

Regular Activities 

6:00 PM 

Regular Activities 
 

7:00 PM 

Regular Activities 
 

8:15 PM 

C&C Elevate  

6:00 PM 

Regular Activities 
 

7:00 PM 

Regular Activities 
 

8:15 PM 

C&C Elevate  

8:30 AM 

“Marriage Up 

Close & Personal” 

Conference 

Office Closed 

 

6:30 PM 

“Marriage Up 

Close & Personal” 

Conference 

http://morningside.ws/
http://morningside.ws/
http://morningside.ws/
http://morningside.ws/
http://morningside.ws/


Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    1    

 
 

Sheryl Carter 

Fred Goff 

Al Moser 

Ronnie Price 

 

2    
 
 

Asher Price 
 

3    
 
 

Jeffrey Jones 
 
 
 

 

 4     
 
 

Caylee Gay 
 
 
 

5    
 
 

Carolyn Howell 

Melvin Lastinger 

 
 
 

6 
 
 

Noah Colson 
 
 

7 
 
 

Charis Pluta 
 

8 
 
 
 

9    

 
 
 

10    

 
 

Donna Croy 
 
 

 

 11    

 
 

Joseph DeLeon 

Vicki Hannon 

Shirley Register 

Shannah Valencia 

 

12    
 
 

Michael Wilsey 
 
 
 

 

 13     
 
 

Tom  Austin 

14    
 
 

Kevin Bennett 

Kyle Elder 

Sierra Goff 

Madison Tew 

15    
 
 
 
 

16    

 
 

Daniel Bean 

Joni Blocker 

 

17    

 
 

Cindy Harrell 

Tammy Tew 

 

18 
 

 

 19     
 
 

Joanne Brown 

Ann Nelson 

 
 
 
 

20    

 
 

Shirley Andrews 

Lilly  Harrell 

Julie Warren 

21    
 
 

Wiley Myers 

Linda Register 

 

22    
 
 
 

23 
 
 

Randy Walker 

24    
 
 

Mitchell Parnell 
 
 
 
 
 

25    
 
 

26 

 
 

27    
 
 

Amanda Harrell 

Matthew Harrell 

 

28    
 
 

Jackie Hensley 

 

29    
 
 

Cheryl Austin 

Earlene Deans 

 
 
 

30  
 
 

Richard  Brown 

Bonnie Rumphol 

31 

 
 

 


