

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2 Office Closed 6:00 PM Memories & Dreams Banquet	7:00 PM Men's Prayer Meeting
9:00 AM Sunday School 10:30 AM Worship 5:00 PM Worship	5	Orchestra Rehearsal 7:00 p.m.	6:00 PM Regular Activities 7:00 PM Regular Activities 8:15 PM C&C Elevate	8 6:30 - 8:30 PM Pickleball FLC	9 Office Closed 6:30 PM "Marriage Up Close & Personal" Conference	8:30 AM "Marriage Up Close & Personal" Conference
9:00 AM Sunday School 10:30 AM Worship 5:00 PM Worship	12	Orchestra Rehearsal 7:00 p.m.	6:00 PM Regular Activities 7:00 PM Regular Activities	15	Office Closed	17
9:00 AM Sunday School 10:30 AM Worship 5:00 PM Worship	19	Orchestra Rehearsal 7:00 p.m.	6:00 PM Regular Activities 7:00 PM Regular Activities 8:15 PM C&C Elevate	6:30 PM Iron Men's Fellowship Speaker: Matt Peak 6:30 - 8:30 PM Pickleball FLC	Office Closed	24
9:00 AM Sunday School 10:30 AM Worship 5:00 PM Worship	26	Orchestra Rehearsal 7:00 p.m.	6:00 PM Regular Activities 7:00 PM Regular Activities	29	Office Closed	31



August 2024 Church & Sunday School Members' Birthdays



Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1 Sheryl Carter Fred Goff	2 Asher Price	3 Jeffrey Jones
4	5	6	7	Al Moser Ronnie Price	9	10
Caylee Gay	Carolyn Howell Melvin Lastinger	Noah Colson	Charis Pluta			Donna Croy
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
Joseph DeLeon Vicki Hannon Shirley Register Shannah Valencia	Michael Wilsey	Tom Austin	Kevin Bennett Kyle Elder Sierra Goff Madison Tew		Daniel Bean Joni Blocker	Cindy Harrell Tammy Tew
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	Joanne Brown Ann Nelson	Shirley Andrews Lilly Harrell Julie Warren	Wiley Myers Linda Register		Randy Walker	Mitchell Parnell
25	26	27	28	29	30	31
		Amanda Harrell Matthew Harrell	Jackie Hensley	Cheryl Austin Earlene Deans	Richard Brown Bonnie Rumphol	